

The case is lying in the District Record Room and it is revealed that the case is already disposed of.

D/C by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.