

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shri Shahid Parvez

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)

J.O. Code: WB01233

OC 14 of 19 CIS REG 14 of 19

WBDD07-000028-2019

Order No. 13

Dated: 22.11.2022

Today the record is fixed for steps upon defendant no. 02.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

State defendants no. 01 and 02 also file hazira.

It is perused from the record that the step has already been filed on 27.04.2022.

Issue the same accordingly if found proper. B.C II to do the needful.

Fix 03.03.2023 for S.R and appearance of defendant no. 02.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
22-11-2022

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
22-11-2022